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CONTINUA
EXP. LABOR MÉRITOS PUNTAJE 15%  DISCAP. 10%  FF.AA

PUNTAJE  

TOTAL
OBSERVAC.

7448
SANDOVAL VALDIVIEZO PERLA 

SAMANTA 3671245 SECUNDARIA DPCC
G 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 7

7469
FLORES CARHUAPOMA KATHERINE 

PATRICIA 72302402 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7585 TINEO SOSA CINTHIA DEL PILAR 43135022 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 36 0 5 41,0 0 0 41,0

6971 CARLA LORENA ALBURQUEQUE CASTILLO 10699122 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 12 14 7,8 0 31,8 0 0 31,8

7600, 7607 Y 7608CASTILLO CAMACHO LORENA PATRICIA 47873457 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

7613 HUERTAS ANTON ZULLY PAMELA
47428333 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

6967 HERNANDEZ CANCSINO DE RUIZ SANTOS EUDOCIA03590920 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 7 10 12,7 0 29,7 0 0 29,7

6963 TEMOCHE ABRAMONTE JUAN ALBERTO 03676844 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 22 4,8 0 26,8 0 0 26,8

7764
NOLE DÁVILA, FÁTIMA DE LOS 

MILAGROS 73078202 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

7811 NEYRA ALBERCA  DALINDA
45627670 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 14 16 0 30 0 0 30

7685 CALDERON VILCHEZ FIORELLA MARYLIN 43045886 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 9 16 0 0 25 0 0 25,0

7708 SANDRA LEIDY ZAPATA GARCES 44820239 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 10 9 0 19 0 0 19,0

7071 MEJIAS MORAN CARLOS EDUARDO 47887186 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 0 10 5.2 0 15.2 0 0 15.2

6480 FLORES SALDARRIAGA VICTOR 3679216 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 8 9.2 0 17.2 0 0 17.2

7159 MENDOZA CASTRO MARCO ANTONIO 25741052 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4

6908 BENITES RIVA JESUS GIOVANNA 80271447 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 0 4 1.6 0 5.6 0 0 5.6

6741 FLORES TAVARA GIANCARLO ENRIQUE 44859469 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 4 8 0.6 0 12.6 0 0 12.6
6700 BENITES ALVARADO DANIA SARELA 76737975 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 2 6 0 8 0 0 8

6690 GUZMAN PAUCAR DANITZA CARINA 43634213 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 4 2 23 0 29 0 0 29

6659 MEJIAS MORAN CARLOS EDUARDO 47887186 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 16 3.8 0 19.8 0 0 19.8

6649 PEÑA CHAMBA TANIA ARACELY 76844486 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 10 2 0 12 0 0 12

7085 CAMACHO SEMINARIO GAMUEL ALEJNDRO 03656828 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 10 4 2 16,0 0 0 16,0

6546 GRANDA AGURTO EDITH YOHANY 48636783 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 12 1.6 0 13.6 0 0 13.6

6503 LEON VILLA JOSE ELI 41725910 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 3 12 2 0 17 0 0 17

6501  CARMEN CASTILLO KETZIA MARIA 47550778 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

5706 ABANTO RUIZ GINA NOELY 47503873 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 6 22 4.8 0 32.8 0 0 32.8

5744 SANTISTEBAN VIDAURRE SUSANA MEDALIT 77013581 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 3 6 3.4 0 12.4 0 0 12.4

5706 ABANTO RUIZ GINA NOELY 47503873 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 6 22 4.8 0 32.8 0 0 32.8

5744 SANTISTEBAN VIDAURRE SUSANA MEDALIT 77013581 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 3 6 3.4 0 12.4 0 0 12.4
6131 SOLUCO ZAPATA CARLOS 45558105 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 8 2 0 10 0 0 10

6189
VILLEGAS CAMACHO ERICKA ELISABET

70874442 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0
2 4.2 0 6.2 0 0 6.2

6190 Y 6195 PAUCAR MUÑOZ MARIA LAURA 40936956 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 6 1.2 0 7.2 0 0 7.2

6211 RIVERA CUNYA ANA RAQUEL 74443288 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 3 12 0 0 15 0 0 15

6312 FARFAN HURTADO PIERINA DE LOS MILAGROS74146489 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RESULTADOS PRELIMINARES DE EVALUACION DE EXPEDIENTES DPCC



6326 PALACIOS GARCES LUIS MIGUEL 47441708 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 6 8 0 0 14 0 0 14

6472
FACUNDO NEYRA KEVIN

75084441 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 6
18 4.2 0 28.2 0 0 28.2

6528 JAIME WILFREDO CISNEROS MESCUA 3678605 SECUNDARIA DPCC A 0 4 0 0 4,0 0 0 4,0

5706 ABANTO RUIZ GINA NOELY 47503873 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 6 22 4.8 0 32.8 0 0 32.8

6211 RIVERA CUNYA ANA RAQUEL 74443288 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 3 12 0 0 15 0 0 15

7071 MEJIAS MORAN CARLOS EDUARDO 47887186 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 0 10 5.2 0 15.2 0 0 15.2

7469
FLORES CARHUAPOMA KATHERINE 

PATRICIA 72302402 SECUNDARIA DPCC C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7811 NEYRA ALBERCA  DALINDA 45627670 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 14 16 0 30 0 0 30

6472 FACUNDO NEYRA KEVIN 75084441 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 6 18 4.2 0 28.2 0 0 28.2

6659 MEJIAS MORAN CARLOS EDUARDO 47887186 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 16 3.8 0 19.8 0 0 19.8

6649 PEÑA CHAMBA TANIA ARACELY 76844486 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 10 2 0 12 0 0 12

6700 BENITES ALVARADO DANIA SARELA 76737975 SECUNDARIA DPCC D 0 2 6 0 8 0 0 8

6690 GUZMAN PAUCAR DANITZA CARINA 43634213 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 4 2 23 0 29 0 0 29

6741 FLORES TAVARA GIANCARLO ENRIQUE 44859469 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 4 8 0.6 0 12.6 0 0 12.6

6908 BENITES RIVA JESUS GIOVANNA 80271447 SECUNDARIA DPCC E 0 4 1.6 0 5.6 0 0 5.6

6503 LEON VILLA JOSE ELI 41725910 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 3 12 2 0 17 0 0 17

6326 PALACIOS GARCES LUIS MIGUEL 47441708 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 6 8 0 0 14 0 0 14

7613 HUERTAS ANTON ZULLY PAMELA 47428333 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

6131 SOLUCO ZAPATA CARLOS 45558105 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 8 2 0 10 0 0 10

6190 Y 6195 PAUCAR MUÑOZ MARIA LAURA 40936956 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 6 1.2 0 7.2 0 0 7.2

7448
SANDOVAL VALDIVIEZO PERLA 

SAMANTA 3671245 SECUNDARIA DPCC
G 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 7

6189 VILLEGAS CAMACHO ERICKA ELISABET 70874442 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 2 4.2 0 6.2 0 0 6.2

7600, 7607 Y 7608CASTILLO CAMACHO LORENA PATRICIA
47873457 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

7159 MENDOZA CASTRO MARCO ANTONIO 25741052 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4

6501  CARMEN CASTILLO KETZIA MARIA 47550778 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 4

7764
NOLE DÁVILA, FÁTIMA DE LOS 

MILAGROS 73078202 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

6312 FARFAN HURTADO PIERINA DE LOS MILAGROS74146489 SECUNDARIA DPCC G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


